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NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/RG/EM/001              DATED : 15/07/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 CS-10 CS-11 CS-12 CS-13 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP101

T

BP102

T

BP103

T

BP104

T

BP105

T

BP106
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P
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P
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P

BP112

RBP

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

1 19UPH001 Anuj Kaundal D D C C C B 0 D D C B C B 30 203 0 0 30 203 6.77 6.77

2 19UPH002 Kunal Thakur B C C D C 0 D C B B B C 0 29 211 0 0 29 211 7.28 7.28

3 19UPH003 Akanksha Srivastava C D B D B 0 C C D B B B 0 29 204 0 0 29 204 7.03 7.03

4 19UPH004 Abhishek Kumar D D D D D 0 C D C D C C 0 29 181 0 0 29 181 6.24 6.24

5 19UPH005 Anoop Kumar D D D D C 0 B D D C D C 0 29 187 0 0 29 187 6.45 6.45

6 19UPH006 Pratyush Kumar Pandey C D B B C 0 D C C B B D 0 29 208 0 0 29 208 7.17 7.17

7 19UPH007 Shivani Gupta D D D D C 0 D C D C B C 0 29 189 0 0 29 189 6.52 6.52

8 19UPH008 Abhishek Choudhary F F D F D C 0 C C C C C A 30 126 0 0 30 126 4.20 4.20

9 19UPH009 Hrithik Kaler A D B A C 0 C C C B A B 0 29 226 0 0 29 226 7.79 7.79

10 19UPH010 Abhishek D D C D C A 0 C C B B B A 30 213 0 0 30 213 7.10 7.10

11 19UPH011 Narender Kaur C D C D B C 0 C B B A B B 30 214 0 0 30 214 7.13 7.13

12 19UPH012 Himanshu C D B C B B 0 C B A B A A 30 230 0 0 30 230 7.67 7.67

13 19UPH013 Deepak Kumar D C C D D 0 D C B B B D 0 29 200 0 0 29 200 6.90 6.90

14 19UPH016 Sachin D D D D D B 0 D D C D B A 30 195 0 0 30 195 6.50 6.50

15 19UPH017 Amit C D D D D D 0 D D D C C B 30 189 0 0 30 189 6.30 6.30

16 19UPH018 Shreya Rihal B D A C A O 0 C C A B B A 30 237 0 0 30 237 7.90 7.90
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17 19UPH019 Naveen D D D D D C 0 D D D C B B 30 188 0 0 30 188 6.27 6.27

18 19UPH021 Adesh Kundlas F F F F F 0 0 F F F F F F 30 0 0 0 30 0 0.00 0.00

19 19UPH022 Komal Pathania A D A C B 0 D C B A B B 0 29 224 0 0 29 224 7.72 7.72

20 19UPH023 Abhay Kumar Yadav D D D D C A 0 C B C B C B 30 207 0 0 30 207 6.90 6.90

21 19UPH024 Shiva D F D D D A 0 D C D B B A 30 173 0 0 30 173 5.77 5.77

22 19UPH025 Shivani Guleria D D D D D 0 C D D C C A 0 29 187 0 0 29 187 6.45 6.45

23 19UPH026 Rittik Kumar Arun D D D D C 0 C B C C C A 0 29 195 0 0 29 195 6.72 6.72

24 19UPH027 Kartikay Kumar D D C D D B 0 D B C C B A 30 201 0 0 30 201 6.70 6.70

25 19UPH028 Raman Kumar D D D D D C 0 D D D D C B 30 185 0 0 30 185 6.17 6.17

26 19UPH030 Upnesh B C B C C O 0 D B C B B B 30 224 0 0 30 224 7.47 7.47

27 19UPH031 Ankita D D C D D 0 C D C D B B 0 29 184 0 0 29 184 6.34 6.34

28 19UPH032 Prince Kumar D D C C C B 0 B B B B B B 30 218 0 0 30 218 7.27 7.27

29 19UPH033 Akshay Kumar D D B D D 0 D B B A B A 0 29 207 0 0 29 207 7.14 7.14

30 19UPH034 Gulshan Kumar D D C D D A 0 D C C C B A 30 201 0 0 30 201 6.70 6.70

31 19UPH035 Rahul Nandi O B B B C O 0 B A C B B B 30 250 0 0 30 250 8.33 8.33

32 19UPH036 Sakshi Pragya B C C D C 0 D C A C C A 0 29 207 0 0 29 207 7.14 7.14
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33 19UPH037 Jatin Garg D D C D D C 0 D C B B C B 30 203 0 0 30 203 6.77 6.77

34 19UPH038 Divya Kumar A C B C A O 0 C C C B A A 30 234 0 0 30 234 7.80 7.80

35 19UPH039 Maan Singh A B B B B O 0 B A B B B A 30 251 0 0 30 251 8.37 8.37

36 19UPH040 Adarsh Puri A A A B A 0 O B A A A B 0 30 256 0 0 30 256 8.53 8.53

37 19UPH041 Sudhanshu D D D D D A 0 D C C B B A 30 203 0 0 30 203 6.77 6.77

38 19UPH042 Amit Kumar C D C D B 0 C C D D D B 0 29 188 0 0 29 188 6.48 6.48

39 19UPH043 Nikhil Tripathi A D A B B 0 C C B C C O 0 30 218 0 0 30 218 7.27 7.27

40 19UPH044 Garima Sharma D D C D D 0 C D D D D B 0 29 178 0 0 29 178 6.14 6.14

41 19UPH045 Dilbir Singh D D C D D A 0 D D C C C B 30 197 0 0 30 197 6.57 6.57

42 19UPH046 Sakshi Verma D D D D D B 0 D C C C B B 30 198 0 0 30 198 6.60 6.60

43 19UPH047 Rohit Kumar Singh D D D D D C 0 D D D B B B 30 190 0 0 30 190 6.33 6.33

44 19UPH048 Anuj Thakur D D C D D 0 D D C C C B 0 29 186 0 0 29 186 6.41 6.41

45 19UPH049 Sameer Kumar C F D D F C 0 D D C C B B 30 162 0 0 30 162 5.40 5.40

46 19UPH050 Bhuvaneshwar 

Modanwal
B C A C B 0 C C A B B A 0 29 223 0 0 29 223 7.69 7.69

47 19UPH075 Deepanshu Mehar C F F D D D 0 D D D D C C 30 162 0 0 30 162 5.40 5.40

48 19UPH101 Kamaljeet Lamba D F D D D 0 C D D D D B 0 29 154 0 0 29 154 5.31 5.31

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations
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49 19UPH105 Harshvardhan Singh D D F D F 0 C D D D D F 0 29 158 0 0 29 158 5.45 5.45

50 19UPH014 Plash Thakur D D D D F 0 C D D D C C 0 29 167 0 0 29 167 5.76 5.76

51 19UPH015 Kajal C C C C D B 0 D B C C B B 30 212 0 0 30 212 7.07 7.07

52 19UPH051 Abhay Kumar D D D D D B 0 D C C C B B 30 198 0 0 30 198 6.60 6.60

53 19UPH052 Kumar Udeshya C D D D D 0 D D B D C B 0 29 186 0 0 29 186 6.41 6.41

54 19UPH053 Mohd. Danish D D D D C C 0 D C C C B A 30 199 0 0 30 199 6.63 6.63

55 19UPH054 Abhishake F F F F F F 0 F F F F F 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0.00 0.00

56 19UPH055 Ambar Kumar C D C D B C 0 D B C D A A 30 206 0 0 30 206 6.87 6.87

57 19UPH056 Deepak Sharma D D D D C 0 F D B C C B 0 29 178 0 0 29 178 6.14 6.14

58 19UPH057 Sakshi B C B B B O 0 D B B B B A 30 237 0 0 30 237 7.90 7.90

59 19UPH058 Dhiraj Kumar Sah A B B B C A 0 C A B A B A 30 247 0 0 30 247 8.23 8.23

60 19UPH059 Ankit Kumar B D D C C 0 C C B C C A 0 29 207 0 0 29 207 7.14 7.14

61 19UPH060 Keshav Chauhan D D D D D 0 C D B C D B 0 29 184 0 0 29 184 6.34 6.34

62 19UPH061 Dipak Prasad Sah C D C B C A 0 C A C B B B 30 222 0 0 30 222 7.40 7.40

63 19UPH062 Roppali Mahajan F D C D D 0 F D C C D B 0 29 148 0 0 29 148 5.10 5.10

64 19UPH063 Sahil Hazari D D D D D D 0 C C C D B B 30 194 0 0 30 194 6.47 6.47
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65 19UPH064 Simarnjeet Kaur B D C C C 0 D C A B B A 0 29 215 0 0 29 215 7.41 7.41

66 19UPH065 Rajnish Kumar Rajak C C C D D A 0 C B C C B A 30 213 0 0 30 213 7.10 7.10

67 19UPH066 Karan Babal A A O A O 0 A A A A A O 0 29 264 0 0 29 264 9.10 9.10

68 19UPH067 Tamana Thakur D D C D C 0 D C C A D C 0 29 199 0 0 29 199 6.86 6.86

69 19UPH068 Jaya Ojha D C D C C 0 D D B C D C 0 29 195 0 0 29 195 6.72 6.72

70 19UPH069 Charu Sharma A D A B B 0 D C A A B B 0 29 230 0 0 29 230 7.93 7.93

71 19UPH070 Gunjan C C B C B 0 D C A B C B 0 29 214 0 0 29 214 7.38 7.38

72 19UPH071 Abhishek Rana D D C D D 0 C D C C D C 0 29 185 0 0 29 185 6.38 6.38

73 19UPH072 Md Dilnawaz Alam F F F F F F 0 F F F F F F 30 0 0 0 30 0 0.00 0.00

74 19UPH073 Sajan Kumar Ram C D D D D D 0 D D C D D B 30 192 0 0 30 192 6.40 6.40

75 19UPH076 Ashima Sharma D D C D D 0 D C C B C C 0 29 193 0 0 29 193 6.66 6.66

76 19UPH078 Satyam Kumar D D D D D D 0 D D D D D B 30 182 0 0 30 182 6.07 6.07

77 19UPH079 Sahil D D D D C 0 D C B C C A 0 29 193 0 0 29 193 6.66 6.66

78 19UPH081 Salman Khan D D D D D B 0 D C D D C B 30 189 0 0 30 189 6.30 6.30

79 19UPH082 Manoj Banth D F D D D 0 C D D C D B 0 29 160 0 0 29 160 5.52 5.52

80 19UPH083 Jitender Sharma D D D D D 0 C C B B C B 0 29 198 0 0 29 198 6.83 6.83

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved
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81 19UPH084 Rajesh Kumar Thakur O A O A B O 0 B A A B B A 30 273 0 0 30 273 9.10 9.10

82 19UPH085 Prince Kumar B D D D C C 0 C B C B C A 30 212 0 0 30 212 7.07 7.07

83 19UPH086 Kanu Priya D D D D D B 0 C C C C B B 30 200 0 0 30 200 6.67 6.67

84 19UPH087 Jaya Kumari B D C C C 0 D D C C C B 0 29 200 0 0 29 200 6.90 6.90

85 19UPH088 Rahul Thakur F F F F F F 0 D D C C F B 30 88 0 0 30 88 2.93 2.93

86 19UPH089 Paramjot Kaur D D C D D 0 D D C C D C 0 29 183 0 0 29 183 6.31 6.31

87 19UPH090 Harsh Thakur D D D D D 0 D D B C C B 0 29 188 0 0 29 188 6.48 6.48

88 19UPH091 Arun Yadav D D C D B B 0 D B C D C A 30 202 0 0 30 202 6.73 6.73

89 19UPH092 Ankita Kumari C D C C C 0 D D C C C B 0 29 196 0 0 29 196 6.76 6.76

90 19UPH093 Kartik Bhardwaj D D D D D C 0 D C C D C B 30 193 0 0 30 193 6.43 6.43

91 19UPH094 Liza Walia B D B C A 0 C C A B C A 0 29 219 0 0 29 219 7.55 7.55

92 19UPH095 Gourab Singh Saklani D D D D D C 0 D B C C C B 30 197 0 0 30 197 6.57 6.57

93 19UPH096 Anup Kumar C D D C D B 0 D C C D C B 30 203 0 0 30 203 6.77 6.77

94 19UPH097 Guru Hoizar Bodh C D B D B B 0 C B C D B A 30 209 0 0 30 209 6.97 6.97

95 19UPH099 Neelam D C C D D 0 D C B C D D 0 29 190 0 0 29 190 6.55 6.55

96 19UPH100 Akanksha Thakur C D B C C 0 D B B B D B 0 29 206 0 0 29 206 7.10 7.10

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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97 19UPH102 Prakash Pandit F F F F F F 0 F F F F F F 30 0 0 0 30 0 0.00 0.00

98 19UPH103 Raushan Kumar Jha F F F F F F 0 F F F F F F 30 0 0 0 30 0 0.00 0.00

98 19UPH104 Anand Prakash Singh C C D D D 0 C C B C D D 0 29 196 0 0 29 196 6.76 6.76

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credit

s

BP101T 4

BP102T 4

BP103T 4

BP104T 4

BP105T 2

BP106RBT 2

BP106RMT 2

BP107P 2

BP108P 2

BP109P 2

BP110P 2

BP111P 1

BP112RBP 1

32

Human Anatomy and Physiology-I Theory

Pharmaceutical Analysis -I Theory

Course Title

Total

Pharmaceutics- I Theory

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry Theory

Communication Skills- Theory

Communication Skills- Practical *

Remedial Biology - Practical *

Pharmaceutical Analysis -I Practical 

Pharmaceutics- I Practical 

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 

Remedial Biology - Theory $

Remedial Mathematics #

Human Anatomy and Physiology-I Practical 
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BP201T BP202T BP203T BP204T BP205T BP206T BP207P BP208P BP209P BP210P

4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 1

1 19UPH001 Anuj Kaundal B B B B A A B B B B 29 238 30 203 59 441 8.21 7.47 0

2 19UPH002 Kunal Thakur B B D C B A B A B C 29 224 29 211 58 435 7.72 7.50 0

3 19UPH003 Akanksha Srivastava B C D C A B B A B C 29 220 29 204 58 424 7.59 7.31 0

4 19UPH004 Abhishek Kumar B C D C A B C B B C 29 216 29 181 58 397 7.45 6.84 0

5 19UPH005 Anoop Kumar A B D C A A C B B C 29 227 29 187 58 414 7.83 7.14 0

6 19UPH006 Pratyush Kumar Pandey B B B B A O B B B C 29 240 29 208 58 448 8.28 7.72 0

7 19UPH007 Shivani Gupta A A A B A B B B B B 29 247 29 189 58 436 8.52 7.52 0

8 19UPH008 Abhishek Choudhary F C F C F F C C C C 29 105 30 126 59 231 3.62 3.92 4

9 19UPH009 Hrithik Kaler A A C A A O B B B B 29 249 29 226 58 475 8.59 8.19 0

10 19UPH010 Abhishek B B C C A A B A A B 29 234 30 213 59 447 8.07 7.58 0

11 19UPH011 Narender Kaur B B C B O O B A B B 29 242 30 214 59 456 8.34 7.73 0

12 19UPH012 Himanshu B B D B A A A A A B 29 236 30 230 59 466 8.14 7.90 0

13 19UPH013 Deepak Kumar C B C C O B B B B B 29 226 29 200 58 426 7.79 7.34 0

14 19UPH016 Sachin B B D C B C C B B C 29 214 30 195 59 409 7.38 6.93 0

15 19UPH017 Amit B B D C B C C B C C 29 212 30 189 59 401 7.31 6.80 0

16 19UPH018 Shreya Rihal B C D C B B A A A A 29 223 30 237 59 460 7.69 7.80 0

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations
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17 19UPH019 Naveen B B D C B B C C C C 29 213 30 188 59 401 7.34 6.80 0

18 19UPH021 Adesh Kundlas 0

19 19UPH022 Komal Pathania B C C C A A A A A A 29 233 29 224 58 457 8.03 7.88 0

20 19UPH023 Abhay Kumar Yadav B C D C A B C B B D 29 215 30 207 59 422 7.41 7.15 0

21 19UPH024 Shiva C C B C A A C B B C 29 223 30 173 59 396 7.69 6.71 0

22 19UPH025 Shivani Guleria B C D D A C C B B D 29 208 29 187 58 395 7.17 6.81 0

23 19UPH026 Rittik Kumar Arun B B D B O A C C C C 29 226 29 195 58 421 7.79 7.26 0

24 19UPH027 Kartikay Kumar B B A B A A B B B C 29 241 30 201 59 442 8.31 7.49 0

25 19UPH028 Raman Kumar B C A C B B C C C D 29 220 30 185 59 405 7.59 6.86 0

26 19UPH030 Upnesh B B C B A A C C C C 29 227 30 224 59 451 7.83 7.64 0

27 19UPH031 Ankita B C D D A C C C C B 29 206 29 184 58 390 7.10 6.72 0

28 19UPH032 Prince Kumar B C D C O A B B B B 29 225 30 218 59 443 7.76 7.51 0

29 19UPH033 Akshay Kumar B B B C O A A A A A 29 244 29 207 58 451 8.41 7.78 0

30 19UPH034 Gulshan Kumar D B B D B B C C C C 29 209 30 201 59 410 7.21 6.95 0

31 19UPH035 Rahul Nandi A B C B O O C B B C 29 241 30 250 59 491 8.31 8.32 0

32 19UPH036 Sakshi Pragya A B C B A A B B B C 29 237 29 207 58 444 8.17 7.66 0

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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33 19UPH037 Jatin Garg B B B B A A B B B C 29 237 30 203 59 440 8.17 7.46 0

34 19UPH038 Divya Kumar C B C B A A B B B C 29 229 30 234 59 463 7.90 7.85 0

35 19UPH039 Maan Singh A B C B O A B B B B 29 241 30 251 59 492 8.31 8.34 0

36 19UPH040 Adarsh Puri A B B C O A A A A A 29 248 30 256 59 504 8.55 8.54 0

37 19UPH041 Sudhanshu B B B C A A B B B C 29 233 30 203 59 436 8.03 7.39 0

38 19UPH042 Amit Kumar B B C C O B C C C C 29 223 29 188 58 411 7.69 7.09 0

39 19UPH043 Nikhil Tripathi A B C B A A B B C C 29 235 30 218 59 453 8.10 7.68 0

40 19UPH044 Garima Sharma C B A D B B C B C D 29 218 29 178 58 396 7.52 6.83 0

41 19UPH045 Dilbir Singh A A B A O A B B B B 29 253 30 197 59 450 8.72 7.63 0

42 19UPH046 Sakshi Verma B B C B A A C B C C 29 229 30 198 59 427 7.90 7.24 0

43 19UPH047 Rohit Kumar Singh B B C C A B D C C A 29 220 30 190 59 410 7.59 6.95 0

44 19UPH048 Anuj Thakur C B D D A A B B B C 29 217 29 186 58 403 7.48 6.95 0

45 19UPH049 Sameer Kumar C B C C B C C C C C 29 210 30 162 59 372 7.24 6.31 0

46 19UPH050 Bhuvaneshwar 

Modanwal
B B D C A A B B B C 29 225 29 223 58 448 7.76 7.72 0

47 19UPH075 Deepanshu Mehar C B D C A B C C C D 29 211 30 162 59 373 7.28 6.32 0

48 19UPH101 Kamaljeet Lamba A B C C A B C C C D 29 223 29 154 58 377 7.69 6.50 0

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations
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NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/RG/EM/001              DATED : 15/07/2021
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SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 CS-10 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP201T BP202T BP203T BP204T BP205T BP206T BP207P BP208P BP209P BP210P

4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 1

Current Previous Total

49 19UPH105 Harshvardhan Singh B B B C A F C C C C 29 200 29 158 58 358 6.90 6.17 1

50 19UPH014 Plash Thakur B B D D A B C B B C 29 216 29 167 58 383 7.45 6.60 0

51 19UPH015 Kajal C B D B O A C B C C 29 224 30 212 59 436 7.72 7.39 0

52 19UPH051 Abhay Kumar B C D B A B C B B B 29 221 30 198 59 419 7.62 7.10 0

53 19UPH052 Kumar Udeshya B C D B A A C C C D 29 218 29 186 58 404 7.52 6.97 0

54 19UPH053 Mohd. Danish B C D D A A C C B B 29 214 30 199 59 413 7.38 7.00 0

55 19UPH054 Abhishake #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 29 #N/A 30 0 59 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

56 19UPH055 Ambar Kumar A C C A A B B B C C 29 232 30 206 59 438 8.00 7.42 0

57 19UPH056 Deepak Sharma C A D C B B B C B B 29 218 29 178 58 396 7.52 6.83 0

58 19UPH057 Sakshi B C D B A A C C C C 29 219 30 237 59 456 7.55 7.73 0

59 19UPH058 Dhiraj Kumar Sah B A D C A A B B B B 29 230 30 247 59 477 7.93 8.08 0

60 19UPH059 Ankit Kumar B C D C A A B B C C 29 219 29 207 58 426 7.55 7.34 0

61 19UPH060 Keshav Chauhan B C B C D A C B B B 29 219 29 184 58 403 7.55 6.95 0

62 19UPH061 Dipak Prasad Sah B C D C O A C B D D 29 217 30 222 59 439 7.48 7.44 0

63 19UPH062 Roppali Mahajan C B C D A B B B B B 29 219 29 148 58 367 7.55 6.33 0

64 19UPH063 Sahil Hazari D B D D A C B C C C 29 203 30 194 59 397 7.00 6.73 0

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/RG/EM/001              DATED : 15/07/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 CS-10 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R
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BP201T BP202T BP203T BP204T BP205T BP206T BP207P BP208P BP209P BP210P

4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 1
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65 19UPH064 Simarnjeet Kaur B B C B O B B C B B 29 232 29 215 58 447 8.00 7.71 0

66 19UPH065 Rajnish Kumar Rajak B C D C O B B B C C 29 219 30 213 59 432 7.55 7.32 0

67 19UPH066 Karan Babal A B A B O O B B B C 29 251 29 264 58 515 8.66 8.88 0

68 19UPH067 Tamana Thakur A A C C A A O A C C 29 241 29 199 58 440 8.31 7.59 0

69 19UPH068 Jaya Ojha D B C D C B A B B B 29 211 29 195 58 406 7.28 7.00 0

70 19UPH069 Charu Sharma B C C B O O B B C D 29 232 29 230 58 462 8.00 7.97 0

71 19UPH070 Gunjan C C D D B B A A B B 29 212 29 214 58 426 7.31 7.34 0

72 19UPH071 Abhishek Rana B C D C A A B B C D 29 218 29 185 58 403 7.52 6.95 0

73 19UPH072 Md Dilnawaz Alam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 30 0 59 0 0.00 0.00 0

74 19UPH073 Sajan Kumar Ram C B D B A A C C B B 29 222 30 192 59 414 7.66 7.02 0

75 19UPH076 Ashima Sharma D B D B O B B C D D 29 214 29 193 58 407 7.38 7.02 0

76 19UPH078 Satyam Kumar B B D C A B B B B B 29 223 30 182 59 405 7.69 6.86 0

77 19UPH079 Sahil B B B C A A C B D D 29 226 29 193 58 419 7.79 7.22 0

78 19UPH081 Salman Khan C C D C B B B B B B 29 212 30 189 59 401 7.31 6.80 0

79 19UPH082 Manoj Banth B C C C A A C B C D 29 220 29 160 58 380 7.59 6.55 0

80 19UPH083 Jitender Sharma B B D D A B C B B C 29 216 29 198 58 414 7.45 7.14 0

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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81 19UPH084 Rajesh Kumar Thakur C B C C A A B A C C 29 225 30 273 59 498 7.76 8.44 0

82 19UPH085 Prince Kumar B B D B O A O A B B 29 239 30 212 59 451 8.24 7.64 0

83 19UPH086 Kanu Priya C B D C A A B C C C 29 217 30 200 59 417 7.48 7.07 0

84 19UPH087 Jaya Kumari C B D C O A B B B C 29 224 29 200 58 424 7.72 7.31 0

85 19UPH088 Rahul Thakur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 30 88 59 88 0.00 1.49 0

86 19UPH089 Paramjot Kaur C B D B A A C B C C 29 221 29 183 58 404 7.62 6.97 0

87 19UPH090 Harsh Thakur B B D B O A C B B C 29 230 29 188 58 418 7.93 7.21 0

88 19UPH091 Arun Yadav C C D B A B C C C D 29 211 30 202 59 413 7.28 7.00 0

89 19UPH092 Ankita Kumari B C D C O B C C B C 29 217 29 196 58 413 7.48 7.12 0

90 19UPH093 Kartik Bhardwaj B B C D O A C C C C 29 222 30 193 59 415 7.66 7.03 0

91 19UPH094 Liza Walia B B B C O A B B B C 29 236 29 219 58 455 8.14 7.84 0

92 19UPH095 Gourab Singh Saklani C A C C A B B B C C 29 224 30 197 59 421 7.72 7.14 0

93 19UPH096 Anup Kumar B B B C B C C C B C 29 220 30 203 59 423 7.59 7.17 0

94 19UPH097 Guru Hoizar Bodh C B B C O B C B C C 29 225 30 209 59 434 7.76 7.36 0

95 19UPH099 Neelam B B D C D B B B B C 29 213 29 190 58 403 7.34 6.95 0

96 19UPH100 Akanksha Thakur B B D C A B B B C C 29 220 29 206 58 426 7.59 7.34 0

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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97 19UPH102 Prakash Pandit 0

98 19UPH103 Raushan Kumar Jha 0

98 19UPH104 Anand Prakash Singh B B C B A B B B B B 29 231 29 196 58 427 7.97 7.36 0

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credits

BP201T 4

BP202T 4

BP203T 4

BP204T 4

BP205T 3

BP206T 3

BP207P 2

BP208P 2

BP209P 2

BP210P 1

29Total

Biochemistry - Theory

Pathophysiology - Theory

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory

Environmental Sciences - Theory

Human Anatomy and Physiology-II Practical 

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I Practical

Biochemistry - Practical

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical

Human Anatomy and Physiology-II Theory

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I Theory

Course Title
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School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 CS-9 CS-10
GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP301T BP302T BP303T BP304T BP105T BP305P BP306P BP307P BP308P BP111P

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 24

1 19UPH001 Anuj Kaundal A A B B C C C C 24 192 59 441 83 633 8.00 7.63

2 19UPH002 Kunal Thakur B B B C C B C B 24 184 58 435 82 619 7.67 7.55

3 19UPH003 Akanksha Srivastava B A B B B B B B 24 196 58 424 82 620 8.17 7.56

4 19UPH004 Abhishek Kumar A D B C C C C C 24 176 58 397 82 573 7.33 6.99

5 19UPH005 Anoop Kumar D F F F C C C C 24 80 58 414 82 494 3.33 6.02

6 19UPH006 Pratyush Kumar Pandey A A B C B B B B 24 196 58 448 82 644 8.17 7.85

7 19UPH007 Shivani Gupta C A B A C B C B 24 192 58 436 82 628 8.00 7.66

8 19UPH008 Abhishek Choudhary #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 24 #N/A 59 231 83 #N/A #N/A #N/A

9 19UPH009 Hrithik Kaler A A B A B C B B 24 202 58 475 82 677 8.42 8.26

10 19UPH010 Abhishek #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 24 #N/A 59 447 83 #N/A #N/A #N/A

11 19UPH011 Narender Kaur 24 0 59 456 83 456 0.00 5.49

12 19UPH012 Himanshu B B C C B B B B 24 184 59 466 83 650 7.67 7.83

13 19UPH013 Deepak Kumar B B B C B B C B 24 186 58 426 82 612 7.75 7.46

14 19UPH016 Sachin B C B C D C C C 24 174 59 409 83 583 7.25 7.02

15 19UPH017 Amit C C B C C C C C 24 172 59 401 83 573 7.17 6.90

16 19UPH018 Shreya Rihal B B C C B A B A 24 188 59 460 83 648 7.83 7.81

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total
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G
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BP301T BP302T BP303T BP304T BP105T BP305P BP306P BP307P BP308P BP111P

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 24
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17 19UPH019 Naveen B D B D D C C C 24 166 59 401 83 567 6.92 6.83

18 19UPH021 Adesh Kundlas

19 19UPH022 Komal Pathania A A C B B A C B 24 196 58 457 82 653 8.17 7.96

20 19UPH023 Abhay Kumar Yadav C C C D C C C B 24 166 59 422 83 588 6.92 7.08

21 19UPH024 Shiva B D B D C C C C 24 168 59 396 83 564 7.00 6.80

22 19UPH025 Shivani Guleria C C B D D C C C 24 166 58 395 82 561 6.92 6.84

23 19UPH026 Rittik Kumar Arun A A A B C B C B 24 200 58 421 82 621 8.33 7.57

24 19UPH027 Kartikay Kumar B A B B C B B B 24 194 59 442 83 636 8.08 7.66

25 19UPH028 Raman Kumar D C D C C C C C 24 160 59 405 83 565 6.67 6.81

26 19UPH030 Upnesh A A A A B B B B 24 208 59 451 83 659 8.67 7.94

27 19UPH031 Ankita D C B B D B C C 24 172 58 390 82 562 7.17 6.85

28 19UPH032 Prince Kumar C C C B B B B B 24 180 59 443 83 623 7.50 7.51

29 19UPH033 Akshay Kumar B C B B B B B B 24 188 58 451 82 639 7.83 7.79

30 19UPH034 Gulshan Kumar C C C B B C B C 24 176 59 410 83 586 7.33 7.06

31 19UPH035 Rahul Nandi A A A A A A A A 24 216 59 491 83 707 9.00 8.52

32 19UPH036 Sakshi Pragya A A B A B A B A 24 208 58 444 82 652 8.67 7.95

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 24
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33 19UPH037 Jatin Garg B C C C D B C B 24 174 59 440 83 614 7.25 7.40

34 19UPH038 Divya Kumar A A A B C B B B 24 202 59 463 83 665 8.42 8.01

35 19UPH039 Maan Singh A O B A B A B A 24 212 59 492 83 704 8.83 8.48

36 19UPH040 Adarsh Puri A A B A B B B A 24 206 59 504 83 710 8.58 8.55

37 19UPH041 Sudhanshu B C C C C C C C 24 172 59 436 83 608 7.17 7.33

38 19UPH042 Amit Kumar B B B C C B C B 24 184 58 411 82 595 7.67 7.26

39 19UPH043 Nikhil Tripathi A O A A C B B B 24 210 59 453 83 663 8.75 7.99

40 19UPH044 Garima Sharma D C D C B C B B 24 166 58 396 82 562 6.92 6.85

41 19UPH045 Dilbir Singh A A B A B A B B 24 206 59 450 83 656 8.58 7.90

42 19UPH046 Sakshi Verma B C C B B B B B 24 184 59 427 83 611 7.67 7.36

43 19UPH047 Rohit Kumar Singh A D B D C C C B 24 174 59 410 83 584 7.25 7.04

44 19UPH048 Anuj Thakur B B C C C B C B 24 180 58 403 82 583 7.50 7.11

45 19UPH049 Sameer Kumar C C B F C B C B 24 148 59 372 83 520 6.17 6.27

46 19UPH050 Bhuvaneshwar 

Modanwal
B A A A B B B A 24 206 58 448 82 654 8.58 7.98

47 19UPH075 Deepanshu Mehar C D B C C C C C 24 168 59 373 83 541 7.00 6.52

48 19UPH101 Kamaljeet Lamba D C C C D C C C 24 162 58 377 82 539 6.75 6.57

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

DRAFT RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :  B.PHARMACY (2019 BATCH) 3rd SEMESTER : DECEMBER, 2020
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S
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G
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G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP301T BP302T BP303T BP304T BP105T BP305P BP306P BP307P BP308P BP111P

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 24

Current Previous Total

49 19UPH105 Harshvardhan Singh #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 24 #N/A 58 358 82 #N/A #N/A #N/A

50 19UPH014 Plash Thakur C B B B C C C C 24 180 58 383 82 563 7.50 6.87

51 19UPH015 Kajal B A B B C C B C 24 190 59 436 83 626 7.92 7.54

52 19UPH051 Abhay Kumar C C B D D C C C 24 166 59 419 83 585 6.92 7.05

53 19UPH052 Kumar Udeshya A A A A C B C B 24 204 58 404 82 608 8.50 7.41

54 19UPH053 Mohd. Danish D C B B B B B B 24 180 59 413 83 593 7.50 7.14

55 19UPH054 Abhishake #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 24 #N/A 59 #N/A 83 #N/A #N/A #N/A

56 19UPH055 Ambar Kumar B B A A B B B B 24 200 59 438 83 638 8.33 7.69

57 19UPH056 Deepak Sharma B C D D C C F C 24 150 58 396 82 546 6.25 6.66

58 19UPH057 Sakshi B B B C B C B C 24 184 59 456 83 640 7.67 7.71

59 19UPH058 Dhiraj Kumar Sah A A B O B B A B 24 210 59 477 83 687 8.75 8.28

60 19UPH059 Ankit Kumar C B B A B C B C 24 188 58 426 82 614 7.83 7.49

61 19UPH060 Keshav Chauhan C C C C C C C C 24 168 58 403 82 571 7.00 6.96

62 19UPH061 Dipak Prasad Sah B A B O B B B B 24 204 59 439 83 643 8.50 7.75

63 19UPH062 Roppali Mahajan A A C B C C C C 24 188 58 367 82 555 7.83 6.77

64 19UPH063 Sahil Hazari D C B C D C B C 24 168 59 397 83 565 7.00 6.81

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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GPNT

S
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G
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G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP301T BP302T BP303T BP304T BP105T BP305P BP306P BP307P BP308P BP111P

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 24

Current Previous Total

65 19UPH064 Simarnjeet Kaur A A B O B A B A 24 212 58 447 82 659 8.83 8.04

66 19UPH065 Rajnish Kumar Rajak A A B O B C B C 24 204 59 432 83 636 8.50 7.66

67 19UPH066 Karan Babal O O A O B A A A 24 226 58 515 82 741 9.42 9.04

68 19UPH067 Tamana Thakur A B B A B B B B 24 200 58 440 82 640 8.33 7.80

69 19UPH068 Jaya Ojha D B C B C B B B 24 178 58 406 82 584 7.42 7.12

70 19UPH069 Charu Sharma A A B O B A B A 24 212 58 462 82 674 8.83 8.22

71 19UPH070 Gunjan C B B B B B B B 24 188 58 426 82 614 7.83 7.49

72 19UPH071 Abhishek Rana B C B B D C C C 24 178 58 403 82 581 7.42 7.09

73 19UPH072 Md Dilnawaz Alam #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 24 #N/A 59 0 83 #N/A #N/A #N/A

74 19UPH073 Sajan Kumar Ram A B B C B B B B 24 192 59 414 83 606 8.00 7.30

75 19UPH076 Ashima Sharma A O C O C C C C 24 200 58 407 82 607 8.33 7.40

76 19UPH078 Satyam Kumar C C B C C C C C 24 172 59 405 83 577 7.17 6.95

77 19UPH079 Sahil A B B A B B B B 24 200 58 419 82 619 8.33 7.55

78 19UPH081 Salman Khan A B B A D C C C 24 190 59 401 83 591 7.92 7.12

79 19UPH082 Manoj Banth C C B B C C C C 24 176 58 380 82 556 7.33 6.78

80 19UPH083 Jitender Sharma D C B C B C B C 24 172 58 414 82 586 7.17 7.15

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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S
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G
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BP301T BP302T BP303T BP304T BP105T BP305P BP306P BP307P BP308P BP111P

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 24
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81 19UPH084 Rajesh Kumar Thakur A O B O B A B A 24 216 59 498 83 714 9.00 8.60

82 19UPH085 Prince Kumar A A A A B B B B 24 208 59 451 83 659 8.67 7.94

83 19UPH086 Kanu Priya C B B C C B C B 24 180 59 417 83 597 7.50 7.19

84 19UPH087 Jaya Kumari O O B O B B B B 24 216 58 424 82 640 9.00 7.80

85 19UPH088 Rahul Thakur #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 24 #N/A 59 88 83 #N/A #N/A #N/A

86 19UPH089 Paramjot Kaur C C C C C B C B 24 172 58 404 82 576 7.17 7.02

87 19UPH090 Harsh Thakur B C B C C B C B 24 180 58 418 82 598 7.50 7.29

88 19UPH091 Arun Yadav B A B O C B C B 24 200 59 413 83 613 8.33 7.39

89 19UPH092 Ankita Kumari B B B D B C B C 24 180 58 413 82 593 7.50 7.23

90 19UPH093 Kartik Bhardwaj C C C B D C C C 24 170 59 415 83 585 7.08 7.05

91 19UPH094 Liza Walia A A B B B B B B 24 200 58 455 82 655 8.33 7.99

92 19UPH095 Gourab Singh Saklani C B C B C C C C 24 176 59 421 83 597 7.33 7.19

93 19UPH096 Anup Kumar C C B B B A B A 24 188 59 423 83 611 7.83 7.36

94 19UPH097 Guru Hoizar Bodh C B C A B B B B 24 188 59 434 83 622 7.83 7.49

95 19UPH099 Neelam C D D C C B C B 24 164 58 403 82 567 6.83 6.91

96 19UPH100 Akanksha Thakur C B B O B B B B 24 196 58 426 82 622 8.17 7.59

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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GPNT

S

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

BP301T BP302T BP303T BP304T BP105T BP305P BP306P BP307P BP308P BP111P

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 24

Current Previous Total

97 19UPH102 Prakash Pandit

98 19UPH103 Raushan Kumar Jha

99 19UPH104 Anand Prakash Singh A A A O B B B B 24 212 58 427 82 639 8.83 7.79

100 20LPH001 Saravjeet A A B C C B B B 25 194 0 0 25 194 RLA RLA

101 20LPH002 Aman B B B B B B B B 26 192 0 0 26 192 RLA RLA

102 20LPH003 Suresh B D B C C B B C 27 176 0 0 27 176 RLA RLA

103 20LPH005 Gaurwinder B A B D C C C A 28 184 0 0 28 184 RLA RLA

104 20LPH006 Vishal B A B B C B A B 29 196 0 0 29 196 RLA RLA

105 20LPH009 Sourabh A A A B B B A B 30 206 0 0 30 206 RLA RLA

106 20LPH007 Gurmeet  Kaur
C C B B B B B B 31 184 0 0 31 184 RLA RLA

107 20LPH008 Harmail
A A C A B B B B 32 200 0 0 32 200 RLA RLA

108 20LPH011 Vijay Kumar
C D B C C C C C 33 168 0 0 33 168 RLA RLA

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations
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109 20LPH014 Pankaj
B C B C C C C C 34 176 0 0 34 176 RLA RLA

110 20LPH015 Shamshad
B D B C B B A B 35 182 0 0 35 182 RLA RLA

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credits

BP301T 4

BP302T 4

BP303T 4

BP304T 4

BP305P 2

BP306P 2

BP307P 2

BP308P 2

BP105T 2

BP111P 1

24

*RLA - Relust late due to awards

Communication Skills - Theory*

Communication Skills - Practical*

Total

Pharmaceutical Microbiology- Theory

Pharmaceutical Engineering I- Theory

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II- Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Pharmaceutical Microbiology- Practical

Pharmaceutical Engineering I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory

Course Title

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II- Theory


